LIGBT HOUSE SHOT SPECTACULAR - 03-01-2026

AMF

Garden City Lanes, Garden City, NY

Hdcp (50+) Qualifying Standings after ©3/01/2026 12:00PM Squad

Pos

oNOOUVThA WNER

O

10
11
12
13
14
15
16
17
18
19
20
21
22
23
24
25
26
27
28
29
30
31
32
33

Name - Hometown

Johnson, Devon: Brooklyn, NY

Monroe, Darcy: East Meadow, NY
Nottingham, Calvin: Deer Park, NY
Frizzell, Joseph: Brooklyn, NY
Maerkle, John: Kings Park, NY

Thomas (lefty), Max: North Babylon, NY
Tudy, William: Brooklyn, NY

Eubanks, Donald: Danbury, CT
Lenihan, Jim: Baldwin, NY
Khodorkovsky, Anatoly: Brooklyn, NY
Galloway, Ian: Brooklyn, NY

Jackson, Larry: Elmont, NY

Cantey, Gregory: Brooklyn, NY

Smith, Gloria: Tobyhanna, PA
Williams, Raymond: Brooklyn, NY
Hengel, Richard: East Meadow, NY
Miller, Rob: Manorville, NY

Ford, Vernon: Smithtown, NY

Scianna, Joe: Ronkonkoma, NY
Livingstone, John: Springfield Gardens, NY
Gay, Gordon: Seaford, NY

Eng, Edward: Flushing, NY

Romero, Darrell: Levittown, NY
Nicholas, Jason: Long Beach, NY

Chu, David: New York, NY

Correnti, Tony: W. Islip, NY

Basdeo, Maniram: Bronx, NY

Rojas, Robert: Carle Place, NY
Underwood, James: Central Islip, NY
Rodriguez, Chris: Farmingville, NY
Katrakazis, Tony: West Hempstead, NY
Green, Alan: Westbury, NY

Maenza, Sal (Right): Franklin Square, NY

Pins Result

768 Advance
766 Advance
762 Advance
740 Advance
728 $85.00
727 $85.00
727 $85.00
725 $85.00
711
708
692
684
676
675
668
666
652
645
633
628
622
621
621
619
616
613
611
609
609
605
585
574
564

Hdcp (49-) Qualifying Standings after ©3/01/2026 12:00PM Squad

Pos

1
2
3
4
5

Name - Hometown

Falsetta, Nick: N. Babylon, NY
Ehlen, Steve: Holbrook, NY

Harkless, Kamaal: West Hempstead, NY
Adamo, Edward: Glen Head, NY
Galardi, Samantha: Islip, NY

Pins Result

799 Advance
737 Advance
729 Advance
725 Advance
725 $85.00



00 N O

11
12
13
14
15
16
17
18
19
20
21
22
23
24
25
26
27
28
29

Scr

Pos

PO WVWOONOOUVIPDA WNER

[

Cummings, Matty: Middle Vvillage, NY
Beirne, Megan: Huntington Station, NY
Cummings, Stephanie: Maspeth, NY
Wheeler, Cliff: Far Rockaway, NY
Mienkiewicz, Andrew: Dix Hills, NY
Alli, Zafar: Jamaica, NY

Smith, Kameron: Tobyhanna, PA
Chiarenza, Dom: Bayside Hills, NY
Cummings, Shawn: Middle Village, NY
Raiford, David: Long Island City, NY
Turnage, Amir: Roosevelt, NY
Dannenberg, Jacob: Middle Island, NY
Silva, Marvin (Lefty): Franklin Square, NY
Williams, Anthony: Baldwin, NY

Zamor, Isaiah: Hempstead, NY

Drayton Jr., Weldon: Brentwood, NY
Silva, DJ: Franklin Square, NY
Verderosa, Paul: Massapequa, NY
Centone, Anthony: Yorktown Heights, NY
Donovan, Paige: Seaford, NY
Pennington III, Prince: Laurelton, NY
Scotch, Jacob: Massapequa, NY

Hughes, Peyton: West Hempstead, NY
Ovaitte, Leonard: Lindenhurst, NY

718 $85.00
702 $85.00
695
694
688
686
680
667
656
646
643
641
641
634
629
629
626
618
617
601
580
547
544
496

Qualifying Standings after ©3/01/2026 12:00PM Squad

Name - Hometown

Hughes, Brandon: West Hempstead, NY
Loutan, Mithrandir: Rosedale, NY
Scianna, Joe: Ronkonkoma, NY

Drayton Jr., Weldon: Brentwood, NY
Mienkiewicz, Andrew: Dix Hills, NY
Miller, Rob: Manorville, NY

Chiarenza, Dom: Bayside Hills, NY
Livingstone, John: Springfield Gardens, NY
Nicholas, Jason: Long Beach, NY
Verderosa, Paul: Massapequa, NY
Centone, Anthony: Yorktown Heights, NY

Pins Result

742 Advance
704 $85 SMART
630 $85.00
626

625

619

583

556

547

546

497

Hdcp (50+) Qualifying Standings after ©3/01/2026 02:00PM Squad

Pos

1
2
3
4

Name - Hometown

Kemp, Anthony: Fresh Meadows, NY
Warren, Curtis: Brooklyn, NY
Dunkley, Dwight: Brooklyn, NY
Tudy, William: Brooklyn, NY

Pins Result

797 Advance
794 Advance
756 Advance
755 Advance



16
17
18
19
20
21
22
23
24
25
26
27
28
29
30
31
32
33
34
35
36
37

Shaw, Storm: Weehawken, NJ

Palumbo, Rich: Levittown, NY

Grund, Melissa: Union, N3J]

Galloway, Ian: Brooklyn, NY

Smith Jr, Ricardo: Mansfield, TX
Buchanan, Glenn: New York, NY

Hengel, Richard: East Meadow, NY
Khodorkovsky, Anatoly: Brooklyn, NY
Miller, Kevin: New York, NY
Alcantara, Jojo: Flushing, NY

Bono, John W: Morris, NY

Scianna, Joe: Ronkonkoma, NY

Lirio, Rico: Farmingdale, NY
Correnti, Tony: W. Islip, NY

Lenihan, Jim: Baldwin, NY

Nicholas, Jason: Long Beach, NY
Donovan, Scott: Seaford, NY

Oakman Jr., Mack: Melville, NY
Katrakazis, Tony: West Hempstead, NY
Panagacos, Ted: Plainview, NY
Dannenberg, Darren: Middle Island, NY
Thomas (lefty), Max: North Babylon, NY
Silva, Henry: Bethpage, NY
Livingstone, John: Springfield Gardens, NY
Miller, Rob: Manorville, NY

Eng, Edward: Flushing, NY

Chu, David: New York, NY

Underwood, James: Central Islip, NY
Maenza, Sal (Left): Franklin Square, NY
Wong, Pak: New York, NY

Basdeo, Maniram: Bronx, NY

Paulsen, Gary W: Massapequa, NY
Eubanks, Donald: Danbury, CT

754 $85.00
746 $85.00
745 $85.00

744 + 692 = 1436 AdvWC

736 $85.00
734 $85.00
728 $85.00
728 $85.00
721
719
717
716
713
709
693
693
689
686
675
658
657
655
654
649
640
639
638
617
616
611
610
580
577

Hdcp (49-) Qualifying Standings after ©3/01/2026 02:00PM Squad

Pos

coNOOuUV A~ WNBR

Name - Hometown

Centone, Anthony: Yorktown Heights, NY
Smith, Kameron: Tobyhanna, PA
Cummings, Matty: Middle Vvillage, NY
Drayton Jr., Weldon: Brentwood, NY
Dela Rosa, Ed: NY, NY

Mienkiewicz, Andrew: Dix Hills, NY
Galardi, Samantha: Islip, NY
Rodriguez, Damian D: Freeport, NY
Williams, Anthony: Baldwin, NY
Ehlen, Steve: Holbrook, NY
Cummings, Stephanie: Maspeth, NY
Smith, Steven J: New York, NY

Pins Result

767 Advance
748 Advance
730 Advance
725 Advance
721 $85.00
720 $85.00

714 + 725 = 1439 AdvWC

706 $85.00
705 $85.00
705 $85.00
703
701



13
14
15
16
17
18
19
20
21
22
23
24
25
26
27
28
29
30
31
32
33
34
35
36

Scr

Pos

oNOOUVThA WNER

RPRRPRRLRPRPR
UhWNR OO

Wheeler, Cliff: Far Rockaway, NY
Kelly, Steven: Islip, NY

Epps, Jason: Jamaica, NY

Ocampo, Jedd: East Meadow, NY
Beirne, Megan: Huntington Station, NY
Austin, Azeem: South Ozone, NY
Rivera, Steve: Bay Shore, NY

Alli, Zafar: Jamaica, NY

Silva, DJ: Franklin Square, NY
Rembert, Charlie: Floral Park, NY
Zamor, Isaiah: Hempstead, NY
Turnage, Amir: Roosevelt, NY

Silva, Jane: Bethpage, NY

Cummings, Shawn: Middle Village, NY
Facey, Kenny: Uniondale, NY

Donovan, Jason: Seaford, NY

Sindo, Dan: Merrick, NY

Sindo, Desiree: Merrick, NY

Ong, Arvin: Rockville Centre, NY
Ovaitte, Leonard: Lindenhurst, NY
Dannenberg, Jacob: Middle Island, NY
Dannenberg, Josh: Middle Island, NY
Silva, Marvin (Lefty): Franklin Square, NY
Scotch, Jacob: Massapequa, NY

698
687
685
685
684
669
666
661
661
660
655
654
654
653
652
651
647
642
627
621
604
597
588
528

Qualifying Standings after ©03/01/2026 ©2:00PM Squad

Name - Hometown

Warren, Curtis: Brooklyn, NY

Drayton Jr., Weldon: Brentwood, NY
Scianna, Joe: Ronkonkoma, NY

Ryan, Donna: Smithtown, NY
Mienkiewicz, Andrew: Dix Hills, NY
Centone, Anthony: Yorktown Heights, NY
Hurd, Jordan: Garden City South, NY
Nicholas, Jason: Long Beach, NY
Ocampo, Jedd: East Meadow, NY

Miller, Rob: Manorville, NY
Dannenberg, Darren: Middle Island, NY
Livingstone, John: Springfield Gardens, NY
Smith, Steven J: New York, NY

Silva, DJ: Franklin Square, NY
Falsetta, Nick: N. Babylon, NY

Pins Result

734 Advance
722 Advance
713 + 633 = 1346 AdvWC
685 $85.00
657 $85.00
647

637

621

619

607

600

577

572

568

523



