

LIGBT HOUSE SHOT SPECTACULAR - 03-01-2026  
AMF Garden City Lanes, Garden City, NY

Hdcp (50+) Qualifying Standings after 03/01/2026 12:00PM Squad

Pos	Name - Hometown	Pins	Result
1	Johnson, Devon: Brooklyn, NY	768	Advance
2	Monroe, Darcy: East Meadow, NY	766	Advance
3	Nottingham, Calvin: Deer Park, NY	762	Advance
4	Frizzell, Joseph: Brooklyn, NY	740	Advance
5	Maerkle, John: Kings Park, NY	728	\$85.00
6	Thomas (lefty), Max: North Babylon, NY	727	\$85.00
7	Tudy, William: Brooklyn, NY	727	\$85.00
8	Eubanks, Donald: Danbury, CT	725	\$85.00
9	Lenihan, Jim: Baldwin, NY	711	
10	Khodorkovsky, Anatoly: Brooklyn, NY	708	
11	Galloway, Ian: Brooklyn, NY	692	
12	Jackson, Larry: Elmont, NY	684	
13	Cantey, Gregory: Brooklyn, NY	676	
14	Smith, Gloria: Tobyhanna, PA	675	
15	Williams, Raymond: Brooklyn, NY	668	
16	Hengel, Richard: East Meadow, NY	666	
17	Miller, Rob: Manorville, NY	652	
18	Ford, Vernon: Smithtown, NY	645	
19	Scianna, Joe: Ronkonkoma, NY	633	
20	Livingstone, John: Springfield Gardens, NY	628	
21	Gay, Gordon: Seaford, NY	622	
22	Eng, Edward: Flushing, NY	621	
23	Romero, Darrell: Levittown, NY	621	
24	Nicholas, Jason: Long Beach, NY	619	
25	Chu, David: New York, NY	616	
26	Correnti, Tony: W. Islip, NY	613	
27	Basdeo, Maniram: Bronx, NY	611	
28	Rojas, Robert: Carle Place, NY	609	
29	Underwood, James: Central Islip, NY	609	
30	Rodriguez, Chris: Farmingville, NY	605	
31	Katrakazis, Tony: West Hempstead, NY	585	
32	Green, Alan: Westbury, NY	574	
33	Maenza, Sal (Right): Franklin Square, NY	564	

Hdcp (49-) Qualifying Standings after 03/01/2026 12:00PM Squad

Pos	Name - Hometown	Pins	Result
1	Falsetta, Nick: N. Babylon, NY	799	Advance
2	Ehlen, Steve: Holbrook, NY	737	Advance
3	Harkless, Kamaal: West Hempstead, NY	729	Advance
4	Adamo, Edward: Glen Head, NY	725	Advance
5	Galardi, Samantha: Islip, NY	725	\$85.00

6	Cummings, Matty: Middle Village, NY	718	\$85.00
7	Beirne, Megan: Huntington Station, NY	702	\$85.00
8	Cummings, Stephanie: Maspeth, NY	695	
9	Wheeler, Cliff: Far Rockaway, NY	694	
10	Mienkiewicz, Andrew: Dix Hills, NY	688	
11	Alli, Zafar: Jamaica, NY	686	
12	Smith, Kameron: Tobyhanna, PA	680	
13	Chiarenza, Dom: Bayside Hills, NY	667	
14	Cummings, Shawn: Middle Village, NY	656	
15	Raiford, David: Long Island City, NY	646	
16	Turnage, Amir: Roosevelt, NY	643	
17	Dannenberg, Jacob: Middle Island, NY	641	
18	Silva, Marvin (Lefty): Franklin Square, NY	641	
19	Williams, Anthony: Baldwin, NY	634	
20	Zamor, Isaiah: Hempstead, NY	629	
21	Drayton Jr., Weldon: Brentwood, NY	629	
22	Silva, DJ: Franklin Square, NY	626	
23	Verderosa, Paul: Massapequa, NY	618	
24	Centone, Anthony: Yorktown Heights, NY	617	
25	Donovan, Paige: Seaford, NY	601	
26	Pennington III, Prince: Laurelton, NY	580	
27	Scotch, Jacob: Massapequa, NY	547	
28	Hughes, Peyton: West Hempstead, NY	544	
29	Ovaitte, Leonard: Lindenhurst, NY	496	

Scr Qualifying Standings after 03/01/2026 12:00PM Squad

Pos	Name - Hometown	Pins	Result
1	Hughes, Brandon: West Hempstead, NY	742	Advance
2	Loutan, Mithrandir: Rosedale, NY	704	\$85 SMART
3	Scianna, Joe: Ronkonkoma, NY	630	\$85.00
4	Drayton Jr., Weldon: Brentwood, NY	626	
5	Mienkiewicz, Andrew: Dix Hills, NY	625	
6	Miller, Rob: Manorville, NY	619	
7	Chiarenza, Dom: Bayside Hills, NY	583	
8	Livingstone, John: Springfield Gardens, NY	556	
9	Nicholas, Jason: Long Beach, NY	547	
10	Verderosa, Paul: Massapequa, NY	546	
11	Centone, Anthony: Yorktown Heights, NY	497	

Hdcp (50+) Qualifying Standings after 03/01/2026 02:00PM Squad

Pos	Name - Hometown	Pins	Result
1	Kemp, Anthony: Fresh Meadows, NY	797	Advance
2	Warren, Curtis: Brooklyn, NY	794	Advance
3	Dunkley, Dwight: Brooklyn, NY	756	Advance
4	Tudy, William: Brooklyn, NY	755	Advance

5 Shaw, Storm: Weehawken, NJ	754	\$85.00
6 Palumbo, Rich: Levittown, NY	746	\$85.00
7 Grund, Melissa: Union, NJ	745	\$85.00
8 Galloway, Ian: Brooklyn, NY	744 + 692 =	1436 AdvWC
9 Smith Jr, Ricardo: Mansfield, TX	736	\$85.00
10 Buchanan, Glenn: New York, NY	734	\$85.00
11 Hengel, Richard: East Meadow, NY	728	\$85.00
12 Khodorkovsky, Anatoly: Brooklyn, NY	728	\$85.00
13 Miller, Kevin: New York, NY	721	
14 Alcantara, Jojo: Flushing, NY	719	
15 Bono, John W: Morris, NY	717	
16 Scianna, Joe: Ronkonkoma, NY	716	
17 Lirio, Rico: Farmingdale, NY	713	
18 Correnti, Tony: W. Islip, NY	709	
19 Lenihan, Jim: Baldwin, NY	693	
20 Nicholas, Jason: Long Beach, NY	693	
21 Donovan, Scott: Seaford, NY	689	
22 Oakman Jr., Mack: Melville, NY	686	
23 Katrakazis, Tony: West Hempstead, NY	675	
24 Panagacos, Ted: Plainview, NY	658	
25 Dannenberg, Darren: Middle Island, NY	657	
26 Thomas (lefty), Max: North Babylon, NY	655	
27 Silva, Henry: Bethpage, NY	654	
28 Livingstone, John: Springfield Gardens, NY	649	
29 Miller, Rob: Manorville, NY	640	
30 Eng, Edward: Flushing, NY	639	
31 Chu, David: New York, NY	638	
32 Underwood, James: Central Islip, NY	617	
33 Maenza, Sal (Left): Franklin Square, NY	616	
34 Wong, Pak: New York, NY	611	
35 Basdeo, Maniram: Bronx, NY	610	
36 Paulsen, Gary W: Massapequa, NY	580	
37 Eubanks, Donald: Danbury, CT	577	

Hdcp (49-) Qualifying Standings after 03/01/2026 02:00PM Squad

Pos	Name - Hometown	Pins	Result
1	Centone, Anthony: Yorktown Heights, NY	767	Advance
2	Smith, Kameron: Tobyhanna, PA	748	Advance
3	Cummings, Matty: Middle Village, NY	730	Advance
4	Drayton Jr., Weldon: Brentwood, NY	725	Advance
5	Dela Rosa, Ed: NY, NY	721	\$85.00
6	Mienkiewicz, Andrew: Dix Hills, NY	720	\$85.00
7	Galardi, Samantha: Islip, NY	714 + 725 =	1439 AdvWC
8	Rodriguez, Damian D: Freeport, NY	706	\$85.00
9	Williams, Anthony: Baldwin, NY	705	\$85.00
10	Ehlen, Steve: Holbrook, NY	705	\$85.00
11	Cummings, Stephanie: Maspeth, NY	703	
12	Smith, Steven J: New York, NY	701	

13	Wheeler, Cliff: Far Rockaway, NY	698
14	Kelly, Steven: Islip, NY	687
15	Epps, Jason: Jamaica, NY	685
16	Ocampo, Jedd: East Meadow, NY	685
17	Beirne, Megan: Huntington Station, NY	684
18	Austin, Azeem: South Ozone, NY	669
19	Rivera, Steve: Bay Shore, NY	666
20	Alli, Zafar: Jamaica, NY	661
21	Silva, DJ: Franklin Square, NY	661
22	Rembert, Charlie: Floral Park, NY	660
23	Zamor, Isaiah: Hempstead, NY	655
24	Turnage, Amir: Roosevelt, NY	654
25	Silva, Jane: Bethpage, NY	654
26	Cummings, Shawn: Middle Village, NY	653
27	Facey, Kenny: Uniondale, NY	652
28	Donovan, Jason: Seaford, NY	651
29	Sindo, Dan: Merrick, NY	647
30	Sindo, Desiree: Merrick, NY	642
31	Ong, Arvin: Rockville Centre, NY	627
32	Ovaitte, Leonard: Lindenhurst, NY	621
33	Dannenberg, Jacob: Middle Island, NY	604
34	Dannenberg, Josh: Middle Island, NY	597
35	Silva, Marvin (Lefty): Franklin Square, NY	588
36	Scotch, Jacob: Massapequa, NY	528

Scr Qualifying Standings after 03/01/2026 02:00PM Squad

Pos	Name - Hometown	Pins	Result
1	Warren, Curtis: Brooklyn, NY	734	Advance
2	Drayton Jr., Weldon: Brentwood, NY	722	Advance
3	Scianna, Joe: Ronkonkoma, NY	713 + 633 = 1346	AdvWC
4	Ryan, Donna: Smithtown, NY	685	\$85.00
5	Mienkiewicz, Andrew: Dix Hills, NY	657	\$85.00
6	Centone, Anthony: Yorktown Heights, NY	647	
7	Hurd, Jordan: Garden City South, NY	637	
8	Nicholas, Jason: Long Beach, NY	621	
9	Ocampo, Jedd: East Meadow, NY	619	
10	Miller, Rob: Manorville, NY	607	
11	Dannenberg, Darren: Middle Island, NY	600	
12	Livingstone, John: Springfield Gardens, NY	577	
13	Smith, Steven J: New York, NY	572	
14	Silva, DJ: Franklin Square, NY	568	
15	Falsetta, Nick: N. Babylon, NY	523	